
N DIV: BEG NW COR OF PROPERTY
OF CONNELL, RUN N 90 FT, E 118
FT, S 90 FT, W 118 FT TO POB.

HILL JAKE JR
491 NW DIXIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12162-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

830317.00 1.00/

08/03/2011 DF 0.24 7,567 0 0 7,567

STANDARD
1

189,606
1,398
7,567

198,571
139,538
59,033

HX HB 34,033
25,000

198,571
0

198,571

0633/0467 9/22/1987 WD Q I 24,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAUGHTRY LAVINIA

HILL JAKE JR

2026
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852 ADDN SFR 0 06/04/2008

00000111 ADDN SFR 40 04/28/1994

HX Base Yr

491 NW DIXIE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,028 101.6500 113.85 344,738 1947 1955 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2612

BAS 114 100 114 7,138

BAS 442 100 442 27,677

BAS 990 100 990 61,992

FEP 150 80 120 7,514

FOP 50 30 15 939

FUS 1,066 100 1,066 66,750

UGR 624 45 281 17,596

3,436 3,028 189,606

BAS= W9 BAS= N6 W19 S6 E19$ W19 S22 E14 FEP= S10 E15 N10 W15$
E15 FOP= S10 E5 N10 W5$ E16 N22 UGR=  E24 N26 W24S26$ BAS=
N26 W17 S26 E17$ W17$ PTR= N30 FUS= N26 W41 S26 E41$ S30$.
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24
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24

26BAS 26

17

26

17

FUS 26

41

26

41

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 732.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,098

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

1,398

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-390.00 118.00 10,620.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.75 0.71 7,567


